D7076_14703_61939 BOARD PTS-14__ 5646

SEQ

10

11

12

BOA#.

31457-8

35167-4

33014-3

33983-4

27605-11

32724-5

30377-3

30377-4

22207-6

STA

FIN

FIN

PRE

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

PAGE 1
AGENDA
April 03, 2008
OWNER. - e e ceen . JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. . . .. APP. .
LYNNE M SAYEG 540 ALTARA AVE REV. TO FILER AND
A#06066379 HAMMOND ARCH
INC
GEORGE 520 ALMINAR AVE REV PLANS JEROME FILER
PLASENCIA A#07126221
JANNE L. ARANDA 311 PONCE DE  ADDITION ANTHONY E.
LEON BLVD TZAMTZIS,AIA
JOSE 1 ORTIZ 900 COTORRO AVE REV TO ARMANDO DAVILA
&W ANA M PERMIT#07110090
R
WEITZER 32 ALHAMBRA CIR REV TO MARSHALL BELLIN
ALHAMBRA LLC P#06070409
STEVEN 436 BARGELLO  REV #BL08010475 MICHAEL
GRETENSTEIN &W AVE STEFFENS PA
G B ESTATES 13664 DEERING REV TO PERMIT  ROBERT WADE A
BAY DR #06070232
G B ESTATES 13664 DEERING REV TO PERMIT  ROBERT WADE
BAY DR #06070232
FRANCISCO J 1015 PLACETAS REV TO PERM RAMON PACHECO
GRANADOS JR &W AVE 02020080
MONICA

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . ..o e e e e .o
ADM APP DS 04.01.08 REV #
4

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

E.LLANO, L.JAUREGUI

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 10.08.07

ADM APP CM 3.27.08-REVISI
ON

ADM APP LS 04.01.08

H.OLIVA
B.BROCKHOUSE

ADM APP DS 04.01.08

R.BEHAR

D.GURRI



SEQ

13

14

15

20

21

25

26

27

28

BOA#.

35467-3

34268-2

30915-6

30359-8

25948-4

28633-6

35198-3

34529-2

35467-4

STA

FIN

PRE

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

CoMm

FIN

PAGE 2
AGENDA
April 03, 2008

OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

BROCKWAY 272 VALENCIA EXT.ZINT

VALENCIA LLC AVE REMODEL ING

KPERS REALTY 550 BILTMORE ADDITION &

HOLDING #39 INC WAY ALTERATIONS

UNITED 1103 VENETIA REV.TO

DEVELOPMENT AVE A#06066705

PARTNERS

VICTORIA 6901 YUMURI ST REV BL08020668

MANAGEMENT

COMPANY

400 UNIVERSITY 400 UNIVERSITY REV. TO

LLC DR P#07070271

ARTHUR B 3100 COLUMBUS REV TO

MCBRIDE &W BLVD P#06050387

RITA M

CHRISTIAN LAVIN 701 MADEIRA AVE REV TO
A#07126231

FRANK SANCHO 3504 DURANGO ST REV TO

&W MARIA E P#BL08030778

BROCKWAY 272 VALENCIA EXT.ZINT

VALENCIA LLC AVE REMODEL ING

SOUSA
ARCHITECTURE

FERGUSON
GLASGOW

SCHUSTER
SOTO, INC.

GILBERTO MARTIN

MSA
ARCHITECTS,
INC.

ARDEN ARCH.
GROUP INC.

NELSON DE LEON

JORGE V BARRIO

CALLUM GIBB
ARCH. P.A

SOUSA
ARCHITECTURE

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

REVISION TO PERMIT BLO803
0118

REV.4.3.08 R

A.3.2 & A.3.4 WERE PERFED
ON 3.21.08

NEW PAGES 3.31.08 R

ADM APP LS 04.01.08R

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

ADM APP LS-WINDOW COLOR T
O MATCH EXISTING

ADM APP DS 04.01.08 REV#7
AND 8



PAGE 3
AGENDA
April 03, 2008

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
30 35375-3 PRE IRENE IDA 215 MIRACLE FACADE EMILY BLEIER ADM APP CM (AS NOTED) 04.
SANDS & MILE RENOVATION 01.08

CHARLES T SANDS

19 records listed






